
Case Number File Date Case 
Category Case Type Case Type Connection 

Type Party

26-7-50033-11 3/19/2026 Family TRU TRU Truancy INV NAVARRO, AMBER
26-7-50033-11 3/19/2026 Family TRU TRU Truancy INV NAVARRO, MIGUEL

26-7-50033-11 3/19/2026 Family TRU TRU Truancy PCO BENTON/FRANKLIN PROBATION 
COUNSELOR

26-7-50033-11 3/19/2026 Family TRU TRU Truancy WIPPET RAY REYNOLDS MIDDLE SCHOOL

26-7-50033-11 3/19/2026 Family TRU TRU Truancy WIPRSP NAVARRO BOWEN, LUCAS 
EMMANUEL

26-1-50105-11 3/20/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Amster, Brooke
26-1-50105-11 3/20/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA FRANKLIN COUNTY PROSECUTOR
26-1-50105-11 3/20/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-1-50105-11 3/20/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF TORRES, ANGEL DAVID
26-1-50105-11 3/20/2026 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPVCT CARDENAS, ADELINA CONTRERAS
26-2-50350-11 3/20/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial ATY BUCK MORRISON, HEIDI
26-2-50350-11 3/20/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial DEF GUZMAN, SINDY L
26-2-50350-11 3/20/2026 Civil COM COM Commercial PLA IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION
26-2-50346-11 3/20/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant DEF JAXSON FLOOR & REMODELING LLC
26-2-50346-11 3/20/2026 Civil TAXDOR TAX Revenue Tax Warrant PLA Department of Revenue
26-2-50345-11 3/20/2026 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant DEF USTT CO LLC
26-2-50345-11 3/20/2026 Civil TAXLI TAX L & I Tax Warrant PLA Department of Labor and Industries

26-2-50347-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer ATY Horn, Heywood

26-2-50347-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer DEF Acevedo Rangel, Anna Maria

26-2-50347-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer PLA Cambridge Management Inc
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26-2-50348-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer ATY Koehle, Justine Theresa

26-2-50348-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer DEF BAUSCH, TOMMAS MARTIN

26-2-50348-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer PLA SAGE FLATS LLC

26-2-50349-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer ATY Koehle, Justine Theresa

26-2-50349-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer DEF SWANSON, JAMES

26-2-50349-11 3/20/2026 Civil UNDRES UND Residential Unlawful 
Detainer PLA COLUMBIA COVE LLC

26-3-50101-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR OLIVAREZ, ADRIEL

26-3-50101-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPPET OLIVAREZ, JOSUE

26-3-50101-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPRSP OLIVAREZ, ALINA

26-3-50102-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children ATY KING, ALLISON MICHELLE

26-3-50102-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR EVARTS, ADELYNN MAE

26-3-50102-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR EVARTS, ANNILEA MARIE

26-3-50102-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR EVARTS, MICHAEL DEAN, III

26-3-50102-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPPET EVARTS, JESSICA ANN

26-3-50102-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPRSP EVARTS, MICHAEL DEAN, II

26-3-50103-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR MORA, ALFONSO
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26-3-50103-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR MORA, ISABELLA

26-3-50103-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR MORA, LEO A

26-3-50103-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPMNR MORA, MIA

26-3-50103-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPPET MORA, ALFONSO

26-3-50103-11 3/20/2026 Family DIC DIC Dissolution of Marriage 
with Children WIPRSP MENDOZA, SANDRA

26-3-50100-11 3/20/2026 Family DIN DIN Dissolution of Marriage 
with No Children PET CHAYRES, JENNIFER

26-3-50100-11 3/20/2026 Family DIN DIN Dissolution of Marriage 
with No Children RSP CHAYRES, ERNESTO

26-3-50104-11 3/20/2026 Family DPC DPC Dissolution of Domestic 
Partnership with Children ATY KING, ALLISON MICHELLE

26-3-50104-11 3/20/2026 Family DPC DPC Dissolution of Domestic 
Partnership with Children WIPMNR VENCES, ADAM JULIAN

26-3-50104-11 3/20/2026 Family DPC DPC Dissolution of Domestic 
Partnership with Children WIPMNR VENCES, MELANIE

26-3-50104-11 3/20/2026 Family DPC DPC Dissolution of Domestic 
Partnership with Children WIPPET VENCES, RIGOBERTO BAHENA

26-3-50104-11 3/20/2026 Family DPC DPC Dissolution of Domestic 
Partnership with Children WIPRSP BARRAGAN, ANA KAREN
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